South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 03, 2024, 08:59:53 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 1129 General Bill, By Ryberg
Summary: Retail lottery ticket sales license

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 150, TITLE 59 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO EDUCATION LOTTERY TICKET
SALES, BY ADDING SECTION 59-150-155 TO PROVIDE THAT A PERSON WHO CURRENTLY HOLDS A RETAIL
LOTTERY TICKET SALES LICENSE MAY BE GRANTED A TEMPORARY LICENSE FOR RETAIL LOTTERY TICKET
SALES IF HE ACQUIRES ANOTHER RETAIL BUSINESS WHICH SELLS LOTTERY TICKETS, TO PROVIDE THE LENGTH
OF TIME A TEMPORARY LICENSE IS VALID, AND TO PROVIDE THE FEE FOR A TEMPORARY LICENSE.

02/02/10
02/02/10
04/20/10
04/21/10
04/21/10
04/21/10
04/22/10
04/27/10
04/27/10

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-8
Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted SJ-31

Read second time SJ-31

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House SJ-17

Introduced and read first time HJ-28

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-28

Page 1 of 1



