May 03, 2024, 08:59:53 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 1129 General Bill, By Ryberg

Summary: Retail lottery ticket sales license

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 150, TITLE 59 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO EDUCATION LOTTERY TICKET SALES, BY ADDING SECTION 59-150-155 TO PROVIDE THAT A PERSON WHO CURRENTLY HOLDS A RETAIL LOTTERY TICKET SALES LICENSE MAY BE GRANTED A TEMPORARY LICENSE FOR RETAIL LOTTERY TICKET SALES IF HE ACQUIRES ANOTHER RETAIL BUSINESS WHICH SELLS LOTTERY TICKETS, TO PROVIDE THE LENGTH OF TIME A TEMPORARY LICENSE IS VALID, AND TO PROVIDE THE FEE FOR A TEMPORARY LICENSE.

-	-	
02/02/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
02/02/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-5
04/20/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-8
04/21/10	Senate	Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted SJ-31
04/21/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-31
04/21/10		Scrivener's error corrected
04/22/10	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
04/27/10	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-28
04/27/10	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-28